IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification System for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No.: IECEx UL 19.0110X
Status: Current
Date of Issue: 2021-04-12

 Issue No.: 4
 Page 1 of 10
TYPE DESIGNATION
Open Type Industrial PC (IPC) without Display –
RXi2 – Industrial PC; Part No. R2L0N, followed by 1 or 2, followed by A or B, followed by any number 0-9,
followed by A, B, C, D, or E, followed by D or blank.
Panel Mount Industrial PC with Display -
RXi – Panel PC, Industrial PC with display; Part No. IC758, followed by C or R, followed by S or O, followed by
S or W, followed by A, B, or C, followed by 07, 10, 12, 15, 19, or 24, followed by PC or PCX, may be followed by
64, 128, 256 or 512, followed by any letter A-Z or Blank.
RXi – Web HMI Panel, Industrial PC with display; Part No. IC757, followed by C or R, followed by S or O,
followed by S or W, followed by 07, 10, 12, 15, 19, or 24, followed by WHMI, followed by any letter A-Z or Blank.
RXi – Industrial Monitor, Industrial PC with display; Part No. IC756, followed by C or R, followed by S or O,
followed by S or W, followed by 07, 10, 12, 15, 19, or 24, followed by IM.
QuickPanel-XP View, Industrial PC with display: Part No IC760, followed by C or R, followed by S or O, followed
by S or W, followed by 07, 10, 12, 15, 19, or 24, followed by CDA, followed by any letter A-Z or Blank.
QuickPanel-XP View & Control, Industrial PC with display: Part No. IC761, followed by C or R, followed by S or
O, followed by S or W, followed by 07, 10, 12, 15, 19, or 24, followed by CON, followed by any letter A-Z or
Blank.
QuickPanel+ Industrial PC with display: Part No. IC755, followed by C or R, followed by S or O, followed by S or
W, followed by 07, 10, 12, 15, 19, or 24, followed by CDA or CDB, followed by any letter A-Z or Blank.
LISTED ACCESSORIES:
RXI – Industrial Display; Part No. IC758C, followed by O or S, followed by W, followed by 07, 10, 12, 15, 19, or
24, followed by SCREEN.
RXi2-LP IPC DIN Rail Mounting Bracket Kit; Part No. R2LACCSDINMNT
Note: Model numbers may be followed by a “-“, followed by any Alphanumeric characters not impacting product
safety.
IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
Certificate No.:  IECEx UL  19.0110X
 Issue No.: 4
 Page 2 of 10
NOMENCLATURE:
R2L0N 1 A 1 A  D
I II III IV V  VI
I. RXi2 – Industrial PC Series Designation – R2L0N
II.  RAM Memory Size
 1: 4GB DDR3
 2: 8GB DDR3
III.  Processor type
 A: Dual core 1GHZ
 B: Quad core 1.2GHz
IV.  Operating System
 0: No OS
 1: Windows OS
 2: Ubuntu Server with PACEdge Software
 3-9: Reserved for custom OS
V.  SSD Size
 A: 32GB
 B: 64GB
 C: 128GB
 D: 256GB
 E: 512GB
VI. Mounting
 Blank: Wall Mounting (Internal to Enclosure only)
 D: DIN Rail Mounting
IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
Certificate No.:  IECEx UL  19.0110X
 Issue No.: 4
 Page 3 of 10
IC758 C S W A 24 PC 64  A
I II III IV V VI VII VIII  IX
I. RXi – Panel IPC with Display Series Designation – IC758
II. System type
 C: Complete system
 R: Replacement/upgrade backing (no display provided)
III. Screen Type
 S: Standard Emerson Bezel
 O: Outdoor SLR Emerson Bezel
IV.  Screen Configuration
S: Standard Aspect Ratio
 W: Widescreen